
 

 

CARAMEL PEANUT MINI CHEESECAKE 

 
Ingredients : Double cream [MILK] , Condensed caramel (11%) [MILK] 
(Whole Milk [MILK],Sugar) , Gluten free plain flour 
(Rice,Potato,Tapioca,Maize,Buckwheat) , Dark chocolate [SOYA] (Cocoa 
Mass,Sugar,Cocoa Butter,Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin) [SOYA],Natural 
Vanilla) , Butter [MILK] , Caster sugar , Milk chocolate [MILK] [SOYA] 
(Sugar,Cocoa Butter,Whole Milk Powder [MILK],Cocoa Mass,Emulsifier 
(Soya Lecithin) [SOYA],Flavouring,Natural Vanilla) , Light brown sugar 
(Sugar,Cane molasses,Inverted Sugar Syrup) , Milk chocolate buttons 
[MILK] [SOYA] (Sugar,Cocoa Butter,Vanilla Flavours,Cocoa Mass,Whole 
Milk Powder [MILK],Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin) [SOYA]) , Dark chocolate 
buttons [SOYA] (Cocoa Mass,Sugar,Cocoa Butter,Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin) 
[SOYA],Natural Vanilla) , Eggs [EGG] , White chocolate [MILK] [SOYA] 
(Sugar,Cocoa Butter,Whole Milk Powder [MILK],Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin) 
[SOYA],Flavouring,Natural Vanilla) , Cocoa powder , Glucose syrup , 
Gluten free baking powder (Rice flour,Sodium Bicarbonate,sodium di 
hydrogen diphosphate) , Vanilla essence (Water,Propylene Glycol,Colour 
(Plain Caramel),Flavouring) , Salt , Stabiliser: xanthan gum  
 
Suitable for vegetarians  
 
For allergens please see ingredients in bold. 
 
Please note our Bakery handle Nuts, Milk, Eggs, Soya, Peanuts, Sesame 
and Sulphites.  
 

 

 
Total Weight : 50 g℮ 

 
Nutritionals

  Total Per item Total Per 100 gr
Energy (Kj) 928 1857 
Energy (KCal) 222 445 
Fat (g) 13 26 
of which Saturates (g) 8 16 
Carbohydrate (g) 23 46 
of which Sugars (g) 18 35 
Protein (g) 2.19 4.38 
Fibre (g) 1.21 2.41 
Salt (g) 0.29 0.58 

 


